
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Warming-up
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

92 PURE RXCING 1:58.036 31 39.188 46.690 32.158 1:58.0363 3 32 1 1

11 HOFOR Racing 1:58.643 112 39.368 46.726 32.549 1:58.64311 11 114 2 2

969 Proton Huber Competition 1:58.806 73 39.054 46.872 32.711 1:58.6378 6 71 3 7

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:59.148 64 39.508 47.025 32.615 1:59.1486 6 65 5 5

777 AlManar Racing by Team WRT 1:59.370 75 39.581 47.104 32.557 1:59.2427 7 46 7 3

77 EBM 1:59.653 36 39.347 47.038 32.575 1:58.96011 4 33 6 4

991 Paradine Competition 1:59.999 57 39.665 47.512 32.755 1:59.9326 8 68 10 8

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.222 38 39.831 47.341 32.927 2:00.0993 3 29 8 10

31 Team Parker Racing 2:00.661 59 39.649 47.870 33.096 2:00.6155 5 47 13 11

81 Era Motorsport 2:00.938 710 40.026 47.639 33.273 2:00.9387 7 711 11 12

33 O ptimum Motorsport 2:01.512 511 40.405 47.397 32.892 2:00.6946 6 513 9 9

96 GWR Australia 2:02.036 212 40.365 47.747 33.531 2:01.6434 5 212 12 14

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing13 41.224 48.525 34.231 2:03.9808 7 316 16 19

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

969 Proton Huber Competition 1:58.806 71 39.054 46.872 32.711 1:58.6378 6 71 3 7

77 EBM 1:59.653 32 39.347 47.038 32.575 1:58.96011 4 33 6 4

31 Team Parker Racing 2:00.661 53 39.649 47.870 33.096 2:00.6155 5 47 13 11

81 Era Motorsport 2:00.938 74 40.026 47.639 33.273 2:00.9387 7 711 11 12

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing5 41.224 48.525 34.231 2:03.9808 7 316 16 19

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:58.643 111 39.368 46.726 32.549 1:58.64311 11 114 2 2

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:59.148 62 39.508 47.025 32.615 1:59.1486 6 65 5 5

991 Paradine Competition 1:59.999 53 39.665 47.512 32.755 1:59.9326 8 68 10 8

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.222 34 39.831 47.341 32.927 2:00.0993 3 29 8 10

96 GWR Australia 2:02.036 25 40.365 47.747 33.531 2:01.6434 5 212 12 14
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Warming-up
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

950 Duel Racing by Huber 2:05.034 41 41.743 49.055 34.163 2:04.9615 4 418 18 18

992 SebLajoux Racing 2:05.287 32 42.020 49.172 34.095 2:05.2873 3 320 19 17

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:05.918 53 41.845 49.403 34.670 2:05.9185 5 519 20 21

918 Mühlner Motorsport 2:06.504 74 42.260 49.592 34.563 2:06.4157 7 821 21 20

911 TFT Racing 2:08.598 95 43.111 50.211 35.276 2:08.5989 9 922 22 22

938 GP Racing Team6 45.652 52.877 41.999 2:20.5282 2 126 25 30

990 JBR7

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

992 SebLajoux Racing 2:05.287 31 42.020 49.172 34.095 2:05.2873 3 320 19 17

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:05.918 52 41.845 49.403 34.670 2:05.9185 5 519 20 21

918 Mühlner Motorsport 2:06.504 73 42.260 49.592 34.563 2:06.4157 7 821 21 20

911 TFT Racing 2:08.598 94 43.111 50.211 35.276 2:08.5989 9 922 22 22

938 GP Racing Team5 45.652 52.877 41.999 2:20.5282 2 126 25 30

990 JBR6

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

710 Leipert Motorsport 1:59.654 41 40.007 46.966 32.681 1:59.6544 4 410 4 6

797 Graff Racing 2:02.502 42 40.627 48.275 33.378 2:02.2805 4 414 14 13

795 Team CMR 2:03.154 43 40.997 48.478 33.602 2:03.0774 2 415 15 15

111 111 Racing 2:04.167 54 41.510 48.787 33.831 2:04.1284 5 517 17 16

701 Vortex V8 2:19.325 55 46.028 55.472 37.825 2:19.3255 5 528 28 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

495 Team CMR 2:09.676 91 43.473 50.895 35.308 2:09.6769 9 923 23 23

496 Continental TTR Racing 2:15.045 82 45.450 52.781 36.814 2:15.0458 8 825 24 25

414 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:15.695 53 45.450 52.984 37.102 2:15.5366 5 524 26 26

470 WS Racing4 46.015 53.327 36.797 2:16.1392 2 127 27 24
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Warming-up
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

101 AsBest Racing 2:31.561 51 50.600 59.143 40.535 2:30.2783 5 529 30 28

102 AsBest Racing2 51.903 57.412 40.676 2:29.9914 6 530 29 29

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

101 AsBest Racing 2:31.561 51 50.600 59.143 40.535 2:30.2783 5 529 30 28

102 AsBest Racing2 51.903 57.412 40.676 2:29.9914 6 530 29 29
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